800-666-2852  |  TOPAZ-USA.COM
©2022 Southwire Company, LLC. All rights reserved.
*Registered Trademark & ™Trademark of Southwire Company, LLC.
Job Name/Title:__________________________________ Model #:______________________ Contractor:__________________________
SUGGESTED APPLICATIONS
• Commercial
• Industrial
• Production areas

EMS = Emergency battery backup & motion sensor
MS = Motion sensor
MODEL # ORDER CODE UPC DESCRIPTION
LVT-ANGL-MNT 73821 032886300714 ANGLE MOUNT KIT
LVT-JBOX-MNT 73822 032886300707 J-BOX MOUNT KIT
F-LED-CABLE 2PK 72708 751338027428 5.5' SUSPENDED MOUNT CABLE KIT
ITEM SPECIFICATIONS | ORDER INFO
NOMENCLATURE
ACCESSORIES (SOLD SEPARATELY)
EXAMPLE: LVT4-50PCS-EMS
LVT-ANGL-MNT LVT-JBOX-MNT F-LED-CABLE 2PK
800-666-2852  |  TOPAZ-USA.COM
©2022 Southwire Company, LLC. All rights reserved.
*Registered Trademark & ™Trademark of Southwire Company, LLC.
Job Name/Title:__________________________________ Model #:______________________ Contractor:__________________________
NOTES
1LVT2-20-CS is CCT selectable only.
Motion sensor models are non-dimmable.
2DLC Primary Use- Standard: Direct Linear Ambient Luminaires
3DLC Primary Use- Premium: Stairwell and Passageway Luminaires
Dimming- Dimming with standard 0-10V control system or wall dimmers.
  Dimming complies with IEC60929 Annex E. Fixture may not be compatible with all dimmers.
Dimming performance may vary based on selected dimmer.
Visit www.topaz-usa.com/led-dimmer-compatibility for up-to-date dimmer compatibility information. This device complies with Part 15 of
the FCC Rules. Operation is subject to the following two conditions: (1) this device may not cause harmful interference, and (2) this device
must accept any interference received, including interference that may cause undesired operation.
FIVE (5) YEAR LIMITED WARRANTY: SOUTHWIRE COMPANY, LLC: For details visit: https://southwire.com/resources/warranties
LED LINEAR VAPOR TIGHT
POWER & CCT SELECTABLE
MODEL # LED WATTAGE
FLUORESCENT
REPLACEMENT WATTAGE
WATTS SAVED YEARLY SAVINGS 5 YEAR SAVINGS
LVT2-20-CS 20W 1 x 32W T8 12W $6 $29
LVT4-50PCS-XXX 30W 1 x 54W T5 24W $12 $58
LVT4-50PCS-XXX 40W 2 x 32W T8 20W $10 $48
LVT4-50PCS-XXX 50W 2 x 54W T5 58W $28 $140
LVT8-70PCS-XXX 50W F96T12 HO 110W 60W $29 $145
LVT8-70PCS-XXX 60W F96T12 HO 110W 50W $24 $120
LVT8-70PCS-XXX 70W F96T12 VHO 185W 115W $55 $277
MODEL # A B C WEIGHT (LBS.) KNOCKOUTS
LVT2-20-CS 23.6" 4.33" 3.46" 3.3 (2) 1/2" NPT threaded hubs
LVT4-50PCS 47.24" 4.33" 3.46" 4.9 (3) 1/2" NPT threaded hubs
LVT4-50PCS-EM 47.24" 4.33" 3.46" 6 (3) 1/2" NPT threaded hubs
LVT4-50PCS-EMS 47.24" 4.33" 3.46" 6.1 (3) 1/2" NPT threaded hubs
LVT4-50PCS-MS 47.24" 4.33" 3.46" 5 (3) 1/2" NPT threaded hubs
LVT8-70PCS 94.49" 4.33" 3.46" 9.9 (3) 1/2" NPT threaded hubs
LVT8-70PCS-EM 94.49" 4.33" 3.46" 11 (3) 1/2" NPT threaded hubs
LVT8-70PCS-MS 94.49" 4.33" 3.46" 10 (3) 1/2" NPT threaded hubs
DIMENSIONS/WEIGHT